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Jurisdiction Wide
    District 1, Precinct 1
    District 1, Precinct 2
    District 1, Precinct 3
    District 1, Precinct 4
    District 1, Precinct 5
    District 1, Precinct 6
    District 1, Precinct 7
    District 1, Precinct 8
    District 1, Precinct 9
    District 1, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 1
    District 2, Precinct 2
    District 2, Precinct 3
    District 2, Precinct 4
    District 2, Precinct 5
    District 2, Precinct 6
    District 2, Precinct 7
    District 2, Precinct 8
    District 2, Precinct 9
    District 2, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 11
    District 2, Precinct 12
    District 2, Precinct 13
    District 3, Precinct 1
    District 3, Precinct 2
    District 3, Precinct 3
    District 3, Precinct 4
    District 3, Precinct 5
    District 3, Precinct 6
    District 3, Precinct 7
    District 3, Precinct 8
    District 3, Precinct 9
    District 3, Precinct 10
    District 3, Precinct 11
    District 3, Precinct 12
    District 3, Precinct 13
    District 4, Precinct 1
    District 4, Precinct 2
    District 4, Precinct 3
    District 4, Precinct 4
    District 4, Precinct 5
    District 4, Precinct 6
    District 4, Precinct 7
    District 4, Precinct 8
    District 4, Precinct 9
    District 4, Precinct 10
    District 4, Precinct 11
    District 5, Precinct 1
    District 5, Precinct 2
    District 5, Precinct 3
    District 5, Precinct 4
    District 5, Precinct 5
    District 6, Precinct 1
    District 6, Precinct 2
    District 6, Precinct 3
    District 6, Precinct 4
    District 6, Precinct 5

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

1187 1297 109.27%
710 777 109.44%
725 756 104.28%
490 462 94.29%
692 703 101.59%
866 838 96.77%
323 326 100.93%
829 836 100.84%
487 522 107.19%
619 626 101.13%
524 509 97.14%
834 816 97.84%
951 905 95.16%
620 609 98.23%

1032 986 95.54%
1395 1371 98.28%
1270 1321 104.02%

207 190 91.79%
629 677 107.63%
205 202 98.54%
651 645 99.08%
876 908 103.65%
898 902 100.45%
766 812 106.01%
490 496 101.22%
475 630 132.63%
672 582 86.61%
942 962 102.12%
794 804 101.26%
516 529 102.52%
767 810 105.61%

1281 1336 104.29%
651 699 107.37%
144 157 109.03%
658 682 103.65%
256 310 121.09%
105 107 101.90%
679 666 98.09%

29 29 100.00%
557 540 96.95%

65 66 101.54%
1549 1519 98.06%

954 934 97.90%
820 846 103.17%
945 1038 109.84%
195 190 97.44%
117 115 98.29%
476 481 101.05%

1174 1141 97.19%
1170 1180 100.85%
1446 1459 100.90%

177 189 106.78%
773 756 97.80%
753 790 104.91%
750 780 104.00%

99 101 102.02%
180 180 100.00%
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    District 7, Precinct 1
    District 7, Precinct 2
    District 7, Precinct 3
    District 7, Precinct 4
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

73 99 135.62%
20 18 90.00%

153 135 88.24%
354 398 112.43%

39045 39750 101.81%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    District 1, Precinct 1
    District 1, Precinct 2
    District 1, Precinct 3
    District 1, Precinct 4
    District 1, Precinct 5
    District 1, Precinct 6
    District 1, Precinct 7
    District 1, Precinct 8
    District 1, Precinct 9
    District 1, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 1
    District 2, Precinct 2
    District 2, Precinct 3
    District 2, Precinct 4
    District 2, Precinct 5
    District 2, Precinct 6
    District 2, Precinct 7
    District 2, Precinct 8
    District 2, Precinct 9
    District 2, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 11
    District 2, Precinct 12
    District 2, Precinct 13
    District 3, Precinct 1
    District 3, Precinct 2
    District 3, Precinct 3
    District 3, Precinct 4
    District 3, Precinct 5
    District 3, Precinct 6
    District 3, Precinct 7
    District 3, Precinct 8
    District 3, Precinct 9
    District 3, Precinct 10
    District 3, Precinct 11
    District 3, Precinct 12
    District 3, Precinct 13
    District 4, Precinct 1
    District 4, Precinct 2
    District 4, Precinct 3
    District 4, Precinct 4
    District 4, Precinct 5
    District 4, Precinct 6
    District 4, Precinct 7
    District 4, Precinct 8
    District 4, Precinct 9
    District 4, Precinct 10
    District 4, Precinct 11
    District 5, Precinct 1
    District 5, Precinct 2
    District 5, Precinct 3
    District 5, Precinct 4
    District 5, Precinct 5
    District 6, Precinct 1
    District 6, Precinct 2
    District 6, Precinct 3
    District 6, Precinct 4
    District 6, Precinct 5

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-A

1187 1297 1219 0 78 887 72.76% 332 27.24%
710 777 729 0 48 484 66.39% 245 33.61%
725 756 719 0 37 472 65.65% 247 34.35%
490 462 434 0 28 274 63.13% 160 36.87%
692 703 658 0 45 438 66.57% 220 33.43%
866 838 803 0 35 475 59.15% 328 40.85%
323 326 308 0 18 224 72.73% 84 27.27%
829 836 790 0 46 527 66.71% 263 33.29%
487 522 496 0 26 351 70.77% 145 29.23%
619 626 592 0 34 407 68.75% 185 31.25%
524 509 485 0 24 351 72.37% 134 27.63%
834 816 778 0 38 574 73.78% 204 26.22%
951 905 866 0 39 614 70.90% 252 29.10%
620 609 582 1 26 429 73.71% 153 26.29%

1032 986 953 0 33 688 72.19% 265 27.81%
1395 1371 1312 0 59 979 74.62% 333 25.38%
1270 1321 1248 1 72 913 73.16% 335 26.84%

207 190 166 0 24 132 79.52% 34 20.48%
629 677 641 0 36 471 73.48% 170 26.52%
205 202 191 0 11 140 73.30% 51 26.70%
651 645 629 0 16 443 70.43% 186 29.57%
876 908 863 0 45 660 76.48% 203 23.52%
898 902 871 0 31 626 71.87% 245 28.13%
766 812 781 0 31 573 73.37% 208 26.63%
490 496 472 0 24 321 68.01% 151 31.99%
475 630 595 0 35 416 69.92% 179 30.08%
672 582 559 0 23 381 68.16% 178 31.84%
942 962 922 0 40 679 73.64% 243 26.36%
794 804 765 0 39 574 75.03% 191 24.97%
516 529 504 0 25 375 74.40% 129 25.60%
767 810 769 0 41 563 73.21% 206 26.79%

1281 1336 1251 0 85 929 74.26% 322 25.74%
651 699 679 0 20 501 73.78% 178 26.22%
144 157 148 0 9 112 75.68% 36 24.32%
658 682 650 0 32 462 71.08% 188 28.92%
256 310 293 0 17 227 77.47% 66 22.53%
105 107 106 0 1 83 78.30% 23 21.70%
679 666 645 0 21 487 75.50% 158 24.50%

29 29 28 0 1 20 71.43% 8 28.57%
557 540 518 0 22 409 78.96% 109 21.04%

65 66 65 0 1 53 81.54% 12 18.46%
1549 1519 1455 0 64 1150 79.04% 305 20.96%

954 934 872 0 62 689 79.01% 183 20.99%
820 846 821 0 25 596 72.59% 225 27.41%
945 1038 996 0 42 786 78.92% 210 21.08%
195 190 185 0 5 144 77.84% 41 22.16%
117 115 106 0 9 79 74.53% 27 25.47%
476 481 454 1 26 347 76.43% 107 23.57%

1174 1141 1094 0 47 818 74.77% 276 25.23%
1170 1180 1138 0 42 881 77.42% 257 22.58%
1446 1459 1409 2 48 1106 78.50% 303 21.50%

177 189 184 0 5 149 80.98% 35 19.02%
773 756 730 0 26 602 82.47% 128 17.53%
753 790 758 1 31 615 81.13% 143 18.87%
750 780 740 0 40 596 80.54% 144 19.46%

99 101 97 0 4 81 83.51% 16 16.49%
180 180 172 0 8 138 80.23% 34 19.77%
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    District 7, Precinct 1
    District 7, Precinct 2
    District 7, Precinct 3
    District 7, Precinct 4
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-A

73 99 95 0 4 67 70.53% 28 29.47%
20 18 18 0 0 17 94.44% 1 5.56%

153 135 128 0 7 99 77.34% 29 22.66%
354 398 385 0 13 278 72.21% 107 27.79%

39045 39750 37920 6 1824 27962 73.74% 9958 26.26%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    District 1, Precinct 1
    District 1, Precinct 2
    District 1, Precinct 3
    District 1, Precinct 4
    District 1, Precinct 5
    District 1, Precinct 6
    District 1, Precinct 7
    District 1, Precinct 8
    District 1, Precinct 9
    District 1, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 1
    District 2, Precinct 2
    District 2, Precinct 3
    District 2, Precinct 4
    District 2, Precinct 5
    District 2, Precinct 6
    District 2, Precinct 7
    District 2, Precinct 8
    District 2, Precinct 9
    District 2, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 11
    District 2, Precinct 12
    District 2, Precinct 13
    District 3, Precinct 1
    District 3, Precinct 2
    District 3, Precinct 3
    District 3, Precinct 4
    District 3, Precinct 5
    District 3, Precinct 6
    District 3, Precinct 7
    District 3, Precinct 8
    District 3, Precinct 9
    District 3, Precinct 10
    District 3, Precinct 11
    District 3, Precinct 12
    District 3, Precinct 13
    District 4, Precinct 1
    District 4, Precinct 2
    District 4, Precinct 3
    District 4, Precinct 4
    District 4, Precinct 5
    District 4, Precinct 6
    District 4, Precinct 7
    District 4, Precinct 8
    District 4, Precinct 9
    District 4, Precinct 10
    District 4, Precinct 11
    District 5, Precinct 1
    District 5, Precinct 2
    District 5, Precinct 3
    District 5, Precinct 4
    District 5, Precinct 5
    District 6, Precinct 1
    District 6, Precinct 2
    District 6, Precinct 3
    District 6, Precinct 4
    District 6, Precinct 5

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-B

1187 1297 1229 0 68 1088 88.53% 141 11.47%
710 777 730 1 46 640 87.67% 90 12.33%
725 756 721 0 35 585 81.14% 136 18.86%
490 462 433 0 29 338 78.06% 95 21.94%
692 703 669 0 34 555 82.96% 114 17.04%
866 838 800 0 38 586 73.25% 214 26.75%
323 326 310 0 16 279 90.00% 31 10.00%
829 836 798 0 38 643 80.58% 155 19.42%
487 522 502 0 20 433 86.25% 69 13.75%
619 626 601 0 25 528 87.85% 73 12.15%
524 509 481 0 28 416 86.49% 65 13.51%
834 816 788 0 28 681 86.42% 107 13.58%
951 905 871 0 34 736 84.50% 135 15.50%
620 609 590 0 19 507 85.93% 83 14.07%

1032 986 953 1 32 832 87.30% 121 12.70%
1395 1371 1316 0 55 1152 87.54% 164 12.46%
1270 1321 1259 0 62 1074 85.31% 185 14.69%

207 190 167 0 23 154 92.22% 13 7.78%
629 677 640 0 37 568 88.75% 72 11.25%
205 202 192 0 10 165 85.94% 27 14.06%
651 645 630 0 15 564 89.52% 66 10.48%
876 908 870 0 38 787 90.46% 83 9.54%
898 902 876 0 26 760 86.76% 116 13.24%
766 812 780 0 32 682 87.44% 98 12.56%
490 496 480 0 16 429 89.38% 51 10.63%
475 630 601 0 29 513 85.36% 88 14.64%
672 582 555 1 26 472 85.05% 83 14.95%
942 962 927 0 35 841 90.72% 86 9.28%
794 804 777 0 27 699 89.96% 78 10.04%
516 529 504 0 25 454 90.08% 50 9.92%
767 810 778 0 32 689 88.56% 89 11.44%

1281 1336 1268 0 68 1131 89.20% 137 10.80%
651 699 684 0 15 617 90.20% 67 9.80%
144 157 151 0 6 135 89.40% 16 10.60%
658 682 656 0 26 597 91.01% 59 8.99%
256 310 295 0 15 270 91.53% 25 8.47%
105 107 106 0 1 97 91.51% 9 8.49%
679 666 653 0 13 590 90.35% 63 9.65%

29 29 29 0 0 24 82.76% 5 17.24%
557 540 515 0 25 464 90.10% 51 9.90%

65 66 64 0 2 54 84.38% 10 15.63%
1549 1519 1468 0 51 1312 89.37% 156 10.63%

954 934 883 0 51 805 91.17% 78 8.83%
820 846 822 0 24 744 90.51% 78 9.49%
945 1038 1006 0 32 939 93.34% 67 6.66%
195 190 187 0 3 168 89.84% 19 10.16%
117 115 109 0 6 93 85.32% 16 14.68%
476 481 458 0 23 425 92.79% 33 7.21%

1174 1141 1104 1 36 971 87.95% 133 12.05%
1170 1180 1163 0 17 1063 91.40% 100 8.60%
1446 1459 1420 0 39 1316 92.68% 104 7.32%

177 189 185 0 4 160 86.49% 25 13.51%
773 756 735 0 21 669 91.02% 66 8.98%
753 790 767 1 22 714 93.09% 53 6.91%
750 780 748 0 32 692 92.51% 56 7.49%

99 101 97 0 4 90 92.78% 7 7.22%
180 180 174 0 6 153 87.93% 21 12.07%
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    District 7, Precinct 1
    District 7, Precinct 2
    District 7, Precinct 3
    District 7, Precinct 4
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-B

73 99 97 0 2 86 88.66% 11 11.34%
20 18 18 0 0 17 94.44% 1 5.56%

153 135 127 0 8 118 92.91% 9 7.09%
354 398 390 0 8 348 89.23% 42 10.77%

39045 39750 38207 5 1538 33712 88.24% 4495 11.76%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    District 1, Precinct 1
    District 1, Precinct 2
    District 1, Precinct 3
    District 1, Precinct 4
    District 1, Precinct 5
    District 1, Precinct 6
    District 1, Precinct 7
    District 1, Precinct 8
    District 1, Precinct 9
    District 1, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 1
    District 2, Precinct 2
    District 2, Precinct 3
    District 2, Precinct 4
    District 2, Precinct 5
    District 2, Precinct 6
    District 2, Precinct 7
    District 2, Precinct 8
    District 2, Precinct 9
    District 2, Precinct 10
    District 2, Precinct 11
    District 2, Precinct 12
    District 2, Precinct 13
    District 3, Precinct 1
    District 3, Precinct 2
    District 3, Precinct 3
    District 3, Precinct 4
    District 3, Precinct 5
    District 3, Precinct 6
    District 3, Precinct 7
    District 3, Precinct 8
    District 3, Precinct 9
    District 3, Precinct 10
    District 3, Precinct 11
    District 3, Precinct 12
    District 3, Precinct 13
    District 4, Precinct 1
    District 4, Precinct 2
    District 4, Precinct 3
    District 4, Precinct 4
    District 4, Precinct 5
    District 4, Precinct 6
    District 4, Precinct 7
    District 4, Precinct 8
    District 4, Precinct 9
    District 4, Precinct 10
    District 4, Precinct 11
    District 5, Precinct 1
    District 5, Precinct 2
    District 5, Precinct 3
    District 5, Precinct 4
    District 5, Precinct 5
    District 6, Precinct 1
    District 6, Precinct 2
    District 6, Precinct 3
    District 6, Precinct 4
    District 6, Precinct 5

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-C

1187 1297 1179 0 118 643 54.54% 536 45.46%
710 777 703 0 74 350 49.79% 353 50.21%
725 756 684 0 72 341 49.85% 343 50.15%
490 462 424 0 38 249 58.73% 175 41.27%
692 703 624 0 79 354 56.73% 270 43.27%
866 838 776 0 62 467 60.18% 309 39.82%
323 326 296 1 29 182 61.49% 114 38.51%
829 836 756 0 80 405 53.57% 351 46.43%
487 522 474 0 48 258 54.43% 216 45.57%
619 626 578 0 48 316 54.67% 262 45.33%
524 509 455 0 54 301 66.15% 154 33.85%
834 816 740 0 76 451 60.95% 289 39.05%
951 905 833 0 72 548 65.79% 285 34.21%
620 609 563 0 46 352 62.52% 211 37.48%

1032 986 906 0 80 567 62.58% 339 37.42%
1395 1371 1252 0 119 788 62.94% 464 37.06%
1270 1321 1197 0 124 710 59.31% 487 40.69%

207 190 158 0 32 107 67.72% 51 32.28%
629 677 617 0 60 369 59.81% 248 40.19%
205 202 180 0 22 116 64.44% 64 35.56%
651 645 605 0 40 368 60.83% 237 39.17%
876 908 824 0 84 484 58.74% 340 41.26%
898 902 835 0 67 526 62.99% 309 37.01%
766 812 742 0 70 438 59.03% 304 40.97%
490 496 461 0 35 251 54.45% 210 45.55%
475 630 580 0 50 327 56.38% 253 43.62%
672 582 536 0 46 292 54.48% 244 45.52%
942 962 886 0 76 503 56.77% 383 43.23%
794 804 750 0 54 448 59.73% 302 40.27%
516 529 479 0 50 289 60.33% 190 39.67%
767 810 731 0 79 432 59.10% 299 40.90%

1281 1336 1205 0 131 682 56.60% 523 43.40%
651 699 649 0 50 360 55.47% 289 44.53%
144 157 142 0 15 90 63.38% 52 36.62%
658 682 619 0 63 361 58.32% 258 41.68%
256 310 273 0 37 170 62.27% 103 37.73%
105 107 100 0 7 46 46.00% 54 54.00%
679 666 613 0 53 291 47.47% 322 52.53%

29 29 25 0 4 13 52.00% 12 48.00%
557 540 485 0 55 272 56.08% 213 43.92%

65 66 58 0 8 27 46.55% 31 53.45%
1549 1519 1397 0 122 845 60.49% 552 39.51%

954 934 825 0 109 437 52.97% 388 47.03%
820 846 790 0 56 447 56.58% 343 43.42%
945 1038 949 1 88 500 52.69% 449 47.31%
195 190 172 0 18 96 55.81% 76 44.19%
117 115 106 0 9 67 63.21% 39 36.79%
476 481 442 0 39 250 56.56% 192 43.44%

1174 1141 1058 1 82 629 59.45% 429 40.55%
1170 1180 1093 0 87 610 55.81% 483 44.19%
1446 1459 1346 0 113 760 56.46% 586 43.54%

177 189 177 0 12 100 56.50% 77 43.50%
773 756 706 0 50 336 47.59% 370 52.41%
753 790 728 0 62 366 50.27% 362 49.73%
750 780 718 0 62 415 57.80% 303 42.20%

99 101 91 0 10 56 61.54% 35 38.46%
180 180 164 0 16 81 49.39% 83 50.61%
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    District 7, Precinct 1
    District 7, Precinct 2
    District 7, Precinct 3
    District 7, Precinct 4
    Total

Reg. Voters Times Counted Total Votes Times 
Over 
Voted

Number 
Of 
Under 
Votes

FOR AGAINST

PROPOSED AMEND-C

73 99 92 0 7 56 60.87% 36 39.13%
20 18 18 0 0 11 61.11% 7 38.89%

153 135 124 0 11 62 50.00% 62 50.00%
354 398 371 0 27 190 51.21% 181 48.79%

39045 39750 36360 3 3387 20858 57.37% 15502 42.63%


